

mm654 (NDB) BRICS

Package No. 1 - mm654-NDB-BRRP-415B+Tekan

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Gadani to Garsai Badra to Garsai Mathiyagrah

E. E. R. W. D TIRAKAR
DIVISION

A. E. R. W. D SUB-DIVISION
Koroh

Measurement Book

2102 107 2129

1035

Abstract of Land

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Constn of					
main road from					
main to Govt Bldg					
main road					
under NDB (MNSY)					
Name of Contractor -					
Ramkrishna Polymers					
Agreement No - 15/SB/					
NDB/2023-24					
Date of Commencement					
7-11-2023					
Date of Completion -					
6/11/2024					
1/ PU and fixing					
Working Bench Mark:					
2 mlos - V.T.M.B.P. (10 items)					
@ 497.26/each - 8395 =					
4 mlos - V.T.M.B.P. (10 items)					
@ 1936.50/each - 7746 =					
2) Clearing & grubbing					
road land					
0.70 Hect - V.T.M.B.P. (10 items)					
@ 72637.25/each - 50848 =					
Rs 66983 =					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	—	—	Rs 6389 =
(3) Construction of embankment					
main road 4 ft to 100 m					
521.568 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (11)					
item (3)					
@ Rs 171.09/m ² —					Rs 89235 =
(4) Construction of embankment					
70 m long + lead up to 100 m					
782.358 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (11)					
item (4)					
@ Rs 53.57/m ² —					Rs 198382 =
(5) Construction of 2 ft wide					
2102.10 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (11)					
item (5)					
@ Rs 256.93/m ² —					Rs 540093 =
(6) Cost of G.S.B. 4 ft					
820.23 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (11)					
item (6)					
@ Rs 1934.49/m ² —					Rs 1586727 =
(7) P.V. 4 ft by 4 ft					
305.93 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (11) item (7)					
@ Rs 2946.3/m ² —					Rs 901426 =
					Rs 3382852 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	137				13382852
(8) 1/4 in excavation					
447 m.					
121.02 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. (12) item (8)					
@ 1383.28/m ³					146388
(9) 1/4 P.C.C. M15					
14.42 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (12) item (9)					
@ 5791.56/m ²					83514
(10) 1/4 P.C.C. M40					
77.34 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. (12) item (10)					
@ 66746.60/m ³					521984
(11) 1/4 P.V. A.C. NP3 1/2 inch					
1/2 inch					
22.51 m V.T.M.B.P. (12) item (11)					
@ 7506.50/m					168903
(12) 1/2 inch cable sheet					
878					
6m V.T.M.B.P. (12) item (12)					
@ 10708.17/m					64249
					64267890
Add GST @ 18%					1168220
Add L.C. 1%					642679
S.F.					108430
					5187219
less 10% below					11518722
					4668497
less prices of material					1200843
					6266066
7/08/24 J.E.					
Rahul Rituraj					
08/08/24					
AE					